FINALES INTERDEPARTEMENTALES 2023

FID CADRE R1 A CARPENTRAS (04/03/2023)

Classement général Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
1 VITALIEN PIERRE 2,88 4,44
2 GODARD PASCAL 3,29 7,27
3 PELLAT FRANCIS 2,64 3,33
4 SOLTANI OMAR 2,12 2,5
5 BRUANT SYLVAIN 2,06 2,66
6 LUCENET PAUL 2,15 1,73




FID LIBRE R2 A LA FARE (26/03/2023)

Classement général
1

A U WN

Joueur
CHARBIT JEAN MARC
GODARD PASCAL
LACOSTE BRUNO
CHABASSIERE DOMINIQUE
VIOU GERARD
CALDERON LUC

Moyenne (2,80)
3,30
3,76
3,36
3,18
3,14
2,87

MPART
4,00
5,26
4,00
4,54
4,00
5,55




FID BANDE R1 A CARPENTRAS (02/04/2023)

Classement général Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
1 VAUTRIN JEAN 1,69 2,72
2 CHASTAN GEORGES 1,42 1,71
3 GODARD PASCAL 1,51 1,62
4 VITALIEN PIERRE 1,49 2,00
5 PELLAT FRANCIS 1,27 1,81
6 ALVAREZ PHILIPPE 1,14 1,36

.

Les joueurs : Francis PELLAT, Georges CHASTAN, Pascal GAUDARD, Philippe ALVAREZ, Jean VAUTRIN, Pierre VITALIEN



FID 3 BANDES R1 A ORANGE (22/04/2023)

Classement général Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
1 GODARD PASCAL 0,425 0,769
2 PELLAT FRANCIS 0,381 0,408
3 COHEN RICHARD 0,316 0,512
4 VITALIEN PIERRE 0,309 0,434
5 FERRO PHILIPPE 0,239 0,250
6 RONSAIN JEAN JACQUES 0,221

FID LIBRE R4 A SISTERON (29/04/2023)

Classement général Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
1 MILLOT ROBERT 1,44 1,90
2 GUIZELIN PASCAL 1,29 1,73
3 PUICHAULT REMY 1,41 2,10
4 LANARI PIERRE 1,14 0,96
5 RODRIGUES STEVE 1,00



FID LIBRE R3 A ISTRES (14/05/2023)

Daniel HELEOUET, Roger NATELLA, Fabrice PACZESNY, Philippe FERRO, Richard COHEN, Jean-Frangois POUGIN

L Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
Classement général
1 ELEQUET DANIEL 2,21 2,69
2 NATELLA ROGER 2,19 3,18
3 PACZESNY FABRICE 1,93 2,05
4 POUGIN JEAN FRANCOIS 1,71 2,18
5 FERRO PHILIPPE 1.97 2,05
6 COHEN RICHARD 1,60 1,70

FID BANDE R2 A ROGNAC (21/05/2023)

Classement général Joueur Moyenne (2,80) MPART
1 FERRO PHILIPPE 1,06 1,60
2 HAHN DANIEL 0,88 1,21
3 TORES JEAN LUC 0,87 1,33
4 VUILLAUME JEAN CLAUDE 0,61 0,75
5 SCHAEFER ERNEST ROBERT 0,73 0,87
6 POUJOL JEAN PAUL 0,72



FID 3 BANDES R2 A LA FARE (04/06/2023)

Classement général
1

2
3
4

Joueur
PACZESNY FABRICE
PILAVDJIAN JACQUES
BASSOUL JEAN MARIE
POUJOL JEAN PAUL

Moyenne (2,80)

0,290
0,243
0,261
0,205

MPART

0,619
0,295
0,361
0,200



